
Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh 
Oftice of the Executivc Dircctor 

CEMSU. Kurmitola. Dhaka-! ""9. 

e-Tender Notice 

e- Tender is invited in the National e-GP system portal (lll!n;c """ .eprocurc .~ov .bd) for the procurement of 
following item: 

Sf Tender Meth Package Description of Item Tender Last date & Tender Tender 
L ID od No. Document Time for Closing Opening 
N Last Selling Tender Date& Date& 
0 Date& Security Time Time 

Time Submission 
I. 902459 OTM 30.31.0000. Prm iding. Installation. 2011211023 20/12/2023 20/12/2023 20/12/2023 

121.07.028. "l'csting & Commissioning II :00 11:30 12:05 12:05 
21.185d- of new DVOR-DME at 
09/11/2023 HaZJ·at Shahjalal 

International /\iqX)I1 on 
turn key basis. 

2. 902398 OTM 30.31.0000. Providing. Fitting. Fixing 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 10/12/2023 
121.07.028. & Installation orinner 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:00 
21.182d- Module of LLZ MCU for 
08111/2023 remote stable MOU 

operation of Mercury ILS 
at OIA. Sylhct. 

This is an Online Tendering System. Only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP system portal and no Offline 
/hard copies will be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (IJtlj!;_~\\Yiilc£12!:.\!LLII.e.,gQY)l\!l is required. The 
fees for downloading the e-Tender documents from the National e-GP system portal have to be deposited though 
online to any registered Bank's branches. Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP portal 
and e-GP Help Desk (beJpd~>k<<t~PlQ<;prc,guv.bd). 

\~ 
~ '4. \(. '10).3 
Md. Rezaul Islam -

Executive Director, CEMSU 
CAAB. Kurmitola, Dhaka-1229. 


